1 SIGMA Corporation  www.sigmaco.com
700 Goldman Drive
Cream Ridge, NJ 08514
800 999 2550 p
609 758 1163 f
SIGMA Corporation www.sigmaco.com
PV-LOK™ Series PWM for DI Fitting Restraint (CIOD)

Size Item #
PVC pipe
w DI Pipe
OD
A B C
(max)
Restraining
Rods
Nuts for Res
Rods Clamping Bolts
 WeightNo. Size No. Size No. Size Min
Torque
4 PWM-C4 4.80 1.20 9.00 6.00 2 3/4x7 4 3/4 2 5/8x3 3/8 85 7.48
6 PWM-C6 6.90 1.20 11.52 6.00 2 3/4x7 4 3/4 2 5/8x3 3/8 85 8.62
8 PWM-C8 9.05 1.75 12.81 6.00 2 3/4x7 4 3/4 2 3/4x3 7/8 100 13.90
10 PWM-C10 11.10 1.75 16.88 8.00 4 3/4x9 8 3/4 2 7/8x4 3/8 125 21.83
12 PWM-C12 13.20 1.75 19.12 8.00 4 3/4x9 8 3/4 2 7/8x4 3/8 125 24.95
14 PWM-C14 15.30 3.50 21.10 15.00 6 3/4x17 18 3/4 4 7/8x6 1/4 130 52.43
16 PWM-C16 17.40 3.50 23.58 15.00 6 3/4x17 18 3/4 4 7/8x6 1/4 130 58.70
18 PWM-C18 19.50 4.25 25.80 15.00 8 3/4x17 24 3/4 4 1.00x6 1/4 130 86.25
20 PWM-C20 21.60 5.00 29.06 22.00 8 3/4x24 24 3/4 4 1-1/4x6-1/2 130 123.17
24 PWM-C24 25.80 5.00 34.64 22.00 10 3/4x24 30 3/4 4 1-1/4x6-1/2 130 151.00
30 PWM-C30 32.00 5.50 41.80 22.00 10 1x24 30 1 4 1-1/4x8-1/2 130 240.95
36 PWM-C36 38.30 5.50 49.04 22.00 12 1x24 36 1 4 1-1/4x8-1/2 130 269.80
42 PWM-C42 44.50 6.26 57.18 32.00 16 1 1/4x36 48 1 1/4 4 1 1/2x9 175 563.88
48 PWM-C48 50.80 6.26 63.48 32.00 16 1 1/4x36 48 1 1/4 12 1 1/2x9 175 601.75
Nominal
Pipe Size Item #
Pressure Rating
C900 ASTM D2241 C905